
Emery High School Boy's Basketball 2023-24 Schedule
All game times 7:00 P.M.

State Tournament Games to be determined
DATE OPPONENT

Tuesday, Nov. 21 @ Providence Hall
Wednesday, Nov. 29 VS South Summit

Friday, Dec 1 @ Panguitch
Saturday, Dec. 2 VS Millard
Tuesday, Dec. 5 @ Union
Friday, Dec. 8 VS Morgan

Wednesday, Dec. 13 VS American Leadership
Friday, Dec. 15 @ Juab

Wednesday, Dec. 20 VS Delta
Friday, Dec. 29 @ Uintah
Tuesday, Jan. 2 San Juan

Wednesday, Jan. 3 @ Richfield
Friday, Jan. 5 VS Manti

Wednesday, Jan. 10 VS Canyon View
Friday, Jan. 12 VS Carbon

Wednesday, Jan. 17 VS North Sanpete
Friday, Jan. 19 VS Juab

Wednesday, Jan. 24 @ Delta
Friday, Jan 26 VS Richfield

Wednesday, Jan. 31 @ Manti
Friday, Feb. 2 @ Canyon View

Wednesday, Feb. 7 @ Carbon
Friday, Feb. 9 @ North Sanpete

Wednesday, Feb. 14 State Tournament 1st Round
Saturday, Feb. 17 State Tournament 2nd Round

Thursday, Friday, Saturday Feb 22-24 State Tournament 


